
NATIONAL CHILDREN'S CENTER
2014-2015 DC SCHOOLS CALENDAR

SE CAMPUS                                                                   
3400 Martin Luther King, Jr. Ave, SE                         

Washington, DC 20032                                                       

202-561-7280

NW CAMPUS                                                                                        
201 Rittenhouse Street, NW                                             

Washington, DC 20011                                                                                              

202-722-2319

MD CAMPUS                                                                                         
410 A University Boulevard West                                            

Silver Spring, MD 20901                                                                                        

301-593-3948

DATE EVENT NOTE

Monday, July 7 First day of ESY

Wednesday, July 9 Early release day Students dismissed at 1:00

Wednesday, July 23 Early release day Students dismissed at 1:00

Wednesday, August 13 Early release day Students dismissed at 1:00

Tuesday, August 19 Last day of ESY Students dismissed at 1:00

Tuesday, September 2 First day of school

Wednesday, September 10 Early release day Students dismissed at 1:00

Wednesday, September 24 Early release day Students dismissed at 1:00

Wednesday, October 8 Early release day Students dismissed at 1:00

Monday, October 13 Holiday - Columbus Day No school for students and 10-month staff

Wednesday, October 22 Early release day Students dismissed at 1:00

Friday, October 31 End of 1st quarter

Tuesday, November 11 Holiday - Veterans Day No school for students and 10-month staff

Wednesday, November 12 Early release day Students dismissed at 1:00

Wednesday, November 26 Early release day Students dismissed at 1:00

Thursday, November 27 Holiday - Thanksgiving Schools and offices closed

Friday, November 28 Holiday - Thanksgiving Schools and offices closed

Wednesday, December 10 Early release day Students dismissed at 1:00

Wednesday, December 24 Early release day Students dismissed at 1:00

Thursday, December 25 -                            

Wednesday, December 31
Winter Break No school for students and 10-month staff

Thursday, January 1 -                                                                    

Friday, January 2
Winter Break No school for students and 10-month staff

Monday, January 5 School reopens

Wednesday, January 14 Early release day Students dismissed at 1:00

Friday, January 16 End of 2nd quarter

Monday, January 19 Holiday - Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Schools and offices closed

Wednesday, January 28 Early release day Students dismissed at 1:00



NATIONAL CHILDREN'S CENTER

2014-2015 DC SCHOOLS CALENDAR

DATE EVENT NOTE

Wednesday, February 11 Early release day Students dismissed at 1:00

Monday, February 16 Holiday - Presidents' Day Schools and offices closed

Wednesday, February 25 Early release day Students dismissed at 1:00

Wednesday, March 11 Early release day Students dismissed at 1:00

Wednesday, March 25 Early release day Students dismissed at 1:00

Tuesday, March 31 End of 3rd quarter

Wednesday, April 1 - Monday, April 6 Spring Break No school for students and 10-month staff

Tuesday, April 7 SCHOOL RESUMES School open for all staff and students

Wednesday, April 8 Early release day Students dismissed at 1:00

Wednesday, April 22 Early release day Students dismissed at 1:00

Wednesday, May 13 Early release day Students dismissed at 1:00

Monday, May 25 Holiday - Memorial Day Schools and offices closed

Wednesday, May 27 Early release day Students dismissed at 1:00

Friday, June 5 NCC Prom Students dismissed at 1:00

Wednesday, June 10 Early release day Students dismissed at 1:00

Thursday, June 11 NCC Graduation

Friday, June 12 Last day of school Students dismissed at 1:00

Friday, June 12 End of 4th quarter

WEATHER CONTINGENCY CALENDAR

If schools are closed for Note: school will be extended until

1 day Make - Up Day for January 14, 2015 June 15

2 days Make - Up Day for February 17, 2015 June 16

3 days Make - Up Day For March 5, 2015 June 17

4 days Make - Up Day  for March 6, 2015 June 18

                   SE & NW SCHOOL DAY:  9:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.                                                         MD SCHOOL DAY: 8:45 a.m. - 3:15 p.m.                          

If the school year should be disrupted by emergencies and schools are closed, the school year will be extended.

If you are unsure whether or not weather has delayed or closed your child's school, please call the main number for that school.


